


#01 Spagh Di Gragnano Igp

Product ID: 57557

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

3

#03 Tagliatelle Igp

Product ID: 57560

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#04 Bucatini E Perci Igp

Product ID: 57558

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

4

#05 Mafaldine Gragnano

Product ID: 57562

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#10 Pappardelle Pette Igp

Product ID: 57745

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#11 Spaghetti Al Metro

Product ID: 57555

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

5

#12 L'orecchietta Artigia

Product ID: 62684

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#16 Paccheri Rigatello Ig

Product ID: 65416

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#21 Penne Rigate(zite)igp

Product ID: 56960

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

6

#263 Cannelloni

Product ID: 63971

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#27 E Matasse Tripoline

Product ID: 62686

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#33 Tubettoni Igp

Product ID: 56963

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

7

#34 Pennette Liscie Igp

Product ID: 56961

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#35 Macchrunciell Li Igp

Product ID: 56962

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#38 Paccheri Gragnano Igp

Product ID: 57556

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

8

#39 A Calamarata Liscia

Product ID: 62683

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#40 Vesuvio Gragnano Igp

Product ID: 57564

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#41 Tagliatelle All'uovo

Product ID: 65042

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

9

#42 Conchigli Giganti Igp

Product ID: 57566

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#435 Lasagnetta

Product ID: 64348

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#44 A Calamarata Rigata

Product ID: 62682

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

10

#443 Lasagna Family Size

Product ID: 64349

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#46 E' Fusilloni Igp

Product ID: 62023

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#464 Letter Alph Kids Igp

Product ID: 62314

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

11

#465 Train Cars Kids Igp

Product ID: 62315

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#47 E' Cavatappi

Product ID: 62687

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#486 Farfalle Gig Tricolo

Product ID: 65673

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

12

#49 L'elicopenna Igp

Product ID: 57568

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#49 Riccioli Limone" Igp"

Product ID: 57573

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#50 Fusilli Corti Igp

Product ID: 62689

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

13

#502 Linguine Grag Igp

Product ID: 57559

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#512 Fusilli Regina Igp

Product ID: 57572

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#514 Linguine With Chili

Product ID: 61090

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

14

#516 Linguine Limone""

Product ID: 60939

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#517 Spaghetti Al Mandoli

Product ID: 61107

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#52 Fidanzati Capresi Igp

Product ID: 57565

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

15

#52 Orecchietta Rigata

Product ID: 62690

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#53 Lumaconi Giganti Igp

Product ID: 57567

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#541 Pennet Arrabbiatella

Product ID: 61091

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

16

#555 Casarecce Long Igp

Product ID: 56655

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#572 Rigatoni

Product ID: 63972

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#581 Fusilloni Tricolore

Product ID: 61092

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

17

#586 Jolly

Product ID: 63967

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#59 Fusilloni Truffle Igp

Product ID: 60242

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#61 E Puntiglius (a Mano)

Product ID: 62685

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

18

#61 Pappard Pet Truff Igp

Product ID: 59254

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#62 Farfalle Giganti Igp

Product ID: 59683

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#63 Farfalloni Igp

Product ID: 59684

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

19

#64 Straccetti Igp

Product ID: 58209

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#66 Lasagnone Riccio Igp

Product ID: 56660

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#71 La Gnocca

Product ID: 62681

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

20

#717 Fusilli Al Ferre Igp

Product ID: 58208

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#721 Gnocchetti Rigati Ig

Product ID: 61106

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#755 Gigli Tricolore

Product ID: 65046

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

21

#76 Linguin Squid Ink Igp

Product ID: 59250

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#764 Gigli

Product ID: 63968

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#769 Lumachine Rigate

Product ID: 63969

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

22

#77 Colonne Di Pomp Igp

Product ID: 56657

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#771 Gigli Limone""

Product ID: 63970

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#79 Fusilli Gragnano Igp

Product ID: 56658

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

23

#80 Mafaldine Tri Col Igp

Product ID: 59253

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

#83 Le Corteccie

Product ID: 62688

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:



#84 Fidanzati 3 Colr Igp

Product ID: 59251

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

24

#89 Riccioli Gragnano Igp

Product ID: 57575

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

24 Sedani Gluten Free

Product ID: 63698

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:



48 Penne Gluten Free

Product ID: 62354

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:

25

78 Lasagna Gluten Free

Product ID: 62182

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:

80 Fusilli Gluten Free

Product ID: 59704

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:



81 Maccheroni Gluten Free

Product ID: 57988

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:

26

83 Ling Nests Gluten Free

Product ID: 57985

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:

94 Tag Nests Gluten Free

Product ID: 57987

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:



97 Spag Nests Gluten Free

Product ID: 57986

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:

27

Abissini Shells Rigate#78

Product ID: 58946

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Alfabeto For Soup #62

Product ID: 58933

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Armoniche Caserecce

Product ID: 64380

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

28

Bavette #33 Ling

Product ID: 60245

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bucatini

Product ID: 64308

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:



Bucatini

Product ID: 65147

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

29

Bucatini #20

Product ID: 58940

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Bucatini Gluten Free

Product ID: 65352

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: La Rosa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Caccavella Ricarica Refil

Product ID: 56663

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Gragnano

Package Size: CS

Description:

30

Cannelloni Semola (maltag

Product ID: 63976

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Capellini #3

Product ID: 58938

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Capelvenere Nests #125

Product ID: 58902

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

31

Casarecce #109

Product ID: 58907

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Caserecce

Product ID: 65390

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Cavatelli Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63920

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Acquasemo

Package Size: CS

Description:

32

Chitarrine Egg

Product ID: 65384

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Conchiglie For Soup #45

Product ID: 58929

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Conchiglioni

Product ID: 65150

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

33

Corallina For Soup #35

Product ID: 58927

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Ditali

Product ID: 65685

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Egg Pappardelle

Product ID: 63779

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:

34

Egg Tagliatelle

Product ID: 63782

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:

Egg Tagliatini

Product ID: 64246

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:



Elbows Maltagliati  #300

Product ID: 61040

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

35

Farfalle #201

Product ID: 58908

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Farfalline Egg

Product ID: 65123

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fettuccine

Product ID: 65149

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

36

Fettuccine #41

Product ID: 58944

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fettuccine (larghe) Egg

Product ID: 60427

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Camerino

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fettuccine Egg

Product ID: 65410

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

37

Filini  #55

Product ID: 60511

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Filini Egg

Product ID: 65121

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fiocchini Sml Farf #202

Product ID: 58950

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

38

Fiori

Product ID: 65141

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fregula Sarda Tostata

Product ID: 65140

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Fusilli #85

Product ID: 58918

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

39

Fusilli Trafilati Biologi

Product ID: 64384

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

Fusilloni

Product ID: 63777

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:



Garganelli All'uovo

Product ID: 64381

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

40

Garganelli Egg

Product ID: 65119

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Garganelli Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63916

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Pura Semo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gigli

Product ID: 63778

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:

41

Gigli Organic

Product ID: 65681

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gnocchi Biologico

Product ID: 64383

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gnocchi Dry Pasta #79

Product ID: 58947

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

42

Gomiti

Product ID: 65397

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Gomiti #81

Product ID: 58917

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Gran Pappardelle (larghe)

Product ID: 60428

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Camerino

Package Size: CS

Description:

43

Grattoni Egg

Product ID: 65122

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Lasagna (egg) #900

Product ID: 63136

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Linguine

Product ID: 65148

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

44

Maccheroncini Calabresi

Product ID: 65682

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Maccheroncini Egg

Product ID: 65114

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Maccheroni Calabresi

Product ID: 65684

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:

45

Maccheroni Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63915

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Pura Semo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Maccheroni Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63919

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Acquasemo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Maccheroni Organic

Product ID: 65676

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

46

Maritati Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63917

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Pura Semo

Package Size: CS

Description:

Orecchiette

Product ID: 65391

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Orecchiette Baresane

Product ID: 64377

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

47

Orecchiette Caserecce

Product ID: 64374

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

Orecchiette Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63922

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Acquasemo

Package Size: CS

Description:



Orecchiette Organic

Product ID: 65678

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

48

Orecchiette Tris

Product ID: 65392

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Paccheri

Product ID: 65683

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Paccheri Organic

Product ID: 65680

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

49

Pappardelle Egg

Product ID: 65116

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pasta Jesce Festoni

Product ID: JESCFEST

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pasta Jesce Fusilli

Product ID: JESCFUSIL

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

50

Pasta Jesce Gigli

Product ID: JESCGIGLI

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pasta Jesce Gigli Tris

Product ID: 56273

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pasta Jesce Lasagna Uovo

Product ID: 58968

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

51

Pasta Jesce Linguine

Product ID: JESCLING

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pasta Jesce Orecchiette

Product ID: JESCOREC

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pasta Jesce Paccheri

Product ID: JESCPACCH

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

52

Pasta Jesce Rigatoni

Product ID: JESCRIG

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pasta Jesce Spaghetti

Product ID: JESCSPAG

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pasta Jesce Strozzapreti

Product ID: JESCSTROZ

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

53

Pasta Jesce Torchietti

Product ID: JESCTORCH

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Paternostro Rigato #72

Product ID: 58936

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Penne Rigate #98

Product ID: 58922

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

54

Penne Rigate Organic

Product ID: 65679

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

Pennette Biologico

Product ID: 64385

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:



Pennoni Rigati Organic

Product ID: 65674

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

55

Pici

Product ID: 63780

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:

Puntine Orzo #56

Product ID: 58931

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Riccioli Caserecci

Product ID: 64379

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

56

Rigatoni

Product ID: 65393

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Rigatoni #89

Product ID: 58920

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Rigatoni Whole Wheat

Product ID: 65689

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:

57

Ruote Wheels #105

Product ID: 60211

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Sedani Curly #63(telcord)

Product ID: 58945

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:



Seme Santo For Soup #50

Product ID: 58930

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

58

Semi Orzo

Product ID: 65144

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Spaghetti

Product ID: 65394

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Spaghetti #6

Product ID: 58939

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

59

Spaghetti Alla Chitarra

Product ID: 63781

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Panarese

Package Size: CS

Description:

Spaghetti Artigianali

Product ID: 65687

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Spaghetti Organic

Product ID: 65675

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:

60

Spaghetti Quadrati

Product ID: 65146

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

Spaghetti Trad Biologico

Product ID: 64388

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:



Spaghettini #5

Product ID: 62670

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

61

Stelline #57

Product ID: 60207

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

Strozzapreti

Product ID: 65395

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:



Strozzapreti Della Nonna

Product ID: 64656

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

62

Strozzapreti Egg

Product ID: 65120

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Strozzapreti Organic

Product ID: 65677

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fattincasa

Package Size: CS

Description:



Strozzapretti Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63918

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Pura Semo

Package Size: CS

Description:

63

Struncatura Di Melicucca

Product ID: 65688

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:

Tagliatelle Egg

Product ID: 65115

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:



Tagliatelle Nest #127

Product ID: 58905

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Fabianelli

Package Size: CS

Description:

64

Tagliolina Trad Biologico

Product ID: 64386

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

Tagliolini

Product ID: 65686

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Carbone

Package Size: CS

Description:



Tagliolini Egg

Product ID: 65113

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

65

Tagliolini Egg

Product ID: 65118

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Mosconi

Package Size: CS

Description:

Tortiglioni Biologico

Product ID: 64382

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:



Trofie

Product ID: 65396

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Jesce

Package Size: CS

Description:

66

Trofie Caserecce

Product ID: 64378

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Di Bari

Package Size: CS

Description:

Trofie Fresh V/p

Product ID: 63921

Vendor ID:

Category: Pasta Dry 

Brand: Acquasemo

Package Size: CS

Description:



INDEX
Pasta Dry 
#01 Spagh Di Gragnano Igp 3
#03 Tagliatelle Igp 3
#04 Bucatini E Perci Igp 4
#05 Mafaldine Gragnano 4
#10 Pappardelle Pette Igp 4
#11 Spaghetti Al Metro 5
#12 L'orecchietta Artigia 5
#16 Paccheri Rigatello Ig 5
#21 Penne Rigate(zite)igp 6
#263 Cannelloni 6
#27 E Matasse Tripoline 6
#33 Tubettoni Igp 7
#34 Pennette Liscie Igp 7
#35 Macchrunciell Li Igp 7
#38 Paccheri Gragnano Igp 8
#39 A Calamarata Liscia 8
#40 Vesuvio Gragnano Igp 8
#41 Tagliatelle All'uovo 9
#42 Conchigli Giganti Igp 9
#435 Lasagnetta 9
#44 A Calamarata Rigata 10
#443 Lasagna Family Size 10
#46 E' Fusilloni Igp 10
#464 Letter Alph Kids Igp 11
#465 Train Cars Kids Igp 11
#47 E' Cavatappi 11
#486 Farfalle Gig Tricolo 12
#49 L'elicopenna Igp 12
#49 Riccioli Limone" Igp" 12
#50 Fusilli Corti Igp 13
#502 Linguine Grag Igp 13
#512 Fusilli Regina Igp 13
#514 Linguine With Chili 14
#516 Linguine Limone"" 14
#517 Spaghetti Al Mandoli 14
#52 Fidanzati Capresi Igp 15
#52 Orecchietta Rigata 15
#53 Lumaconi Giganti Igp 15

#541 Pennet Arrabbiatella 16
#555 Casarecce Long Igp 16
#572 Rigatoni 16
#581 Fusilloni Tricolore 17
#586 Jolly 17
#59 Fusilloni Truffle Igp 17
#61 E Puntiglius (a Mano) 18
#61 Pappard Pet Truff Igp 18
#62 Farfalle Giganti Igp 18
#63 Farfalloni Igp 19
#64 Straccetti Igp 19
#66 Lasagnone Riccio Igp 19
#71 La Gnocca 20
#717 Fusilli Al Ferre Igp 20
#721 Gnocchetti Rigati Ig 20
#755 Gigli Tricolore 21
#76 Linguin Squid Ink Igp 21
#764 Gigli 21
#769 Lumachine Rigate 22
#77 Colonne Di Pomp Igp 22
#771 Gigli Limone"" 22
#79 Fusilli Gragnano Igp 23
#80 Mafaldine Tri Col Igp 23
#83 Le Corteccie 23
#84 Fidanzati 3 Colr Igp 24
#89 Riccioli Gragnano Igp 24
24 Sedani Gluten Free 24
48 Penne Gluten Free 25
78 Lasagna Gluten Free 25
80 Fusilli Gluten Free 25
81 Maccheroni Gluten Free 26
83 Ling Nests Gluten Free 26
94 Tag Nests Gluten Free 26
97 Spag Nests Gluten Free 27
Abissini Shells Rigate#78 27
Alfabeto For Soup #62 27
Armoniche Caserecce 28
Bavette #33 Ling 28
Bucatini 28



INDEX
Bucatini 29
Bucatini #20 29
Bucatini Gluten Free 29
Caccavella Ricarica Refil 30
Cannelloni Semola (maltag 30
Capellini #3 30
Capelvenere Nests #125 31
Casarecce #109 31
Caserecce 31
Cavatelli Fresh V/p 32
Chitarrine Egg 32
Conchiglie For Soup #45 32
Conchiglioni 33
Corallina For Soup #35 33
Ditali 33
Egg Pappardelle 34
Egg Tagliatelle 34
Egg Tagliatini 34
Elbows Maltagliati  #300 35
Farfalle #201 35
Farfalline Egg 35
Fettuccine 36
Fettuccine #41 36
Fettuccine (larghe) Egg 36
Fettuccine Egg 37
Filini  #55 37
Filini Egg 37
Fiocchini Sml Farf #202 38
Fiori 38
Fregula Sarda Tostata 38
Fusilli #85 39
Fusilli Trafilati Biologi 39
Fusilloni 39
Garganelli All'uovo 40
Garganelli Egg 40
Garganelli Fresh V/p 40
Gigli 41
Gigli Organic 41
Gnocchi Biologico 41

Gnocchi Dry Pasta #79 42
Gomiti 42
Gomiti #81 42
Gran Pappardelle (larghe) 43
Grattoni Egg 43
Lasagna (egg) #900 43
Linguine 44
Maccheroncini Calabresi 44
Maccheroncini Egg 44
Maccheroni Calabresi 45
Maccheroni Fresh V/p 45
Maccheroni Fresh V/p 45
Maccheroni Organic 46
Maritati Fresh V/p 46
Orecchiette 46
Orecchiette Baresane 47
Orecchiette Caserecce 47
Orecchiette Fresh V/p 47
Orecchiette Organic 48
Orecchiette Tris 48
Paccheri 48
Paccheri Organic 49
Pappardelle Egg 49
Pasta Jesce Festoni 49
Pasta Jesce Fusilli 50
Pasta Jesce Gigli 50
Pasta Jesce Gigli Tris 50
Pasta Jesce Lasagna Uovo 51
Pasta Jesce Linguine 51
Pasta Jesce Orecchiette 51
Pasta Jesce Paccheri 52
Pasta Jesce Rigatoni 52
Pasta Jesce Spaghetti 52
Pasta Jesce Strozzapreti 53
Pasta Jesce Torchietti 53
Paternostro Rigato #72 53
Penne Rigate #98 54
Penne Rigate Organic 54
Pennette Biologico 54



INDEX
Pennoni Rigati Organic 55
Pici 55
Puntine Orzo #56 55
Riccioli Caserecci 56
Rigatoni 56
Rigatoni #89 56
Rigatoni Whole Wheat 57
Ruote Wheels #105 57
Sedani Curly #63(telcord) 57
Seme Santo For Soup #50 58
Semi Orzo 58
Spaghetti 58
Spaghetti #6 59
Spaghetti Alla Chitarra 59
Spaghetti Artigianali 59
Spaghetti Organic 60
Spaghetti Quadrati 60
Spaghetti Trad Biologico 60
Spaghettini #5 61
Stelline #57 61
Strozzapreti 61
Strozzapreti Della Nonna 62
Strozzapreti Egg 62
Strozzapreti Organic 62
Strozzapretti Fresh V/p 63
Struncatura Di Melicucca 63
Tagliatelle Egg 63
Tagliatelle Nest #127 64
Tagliolina Trad Biologico 64
Tagliolini 64
Tagliolini Egg 65
Tagliolini Egg 65
Tortiglioni Biologico 65
Trofie 66
Trofie Caserecce 66
Trofie Fresh V/p 66

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

